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Current council members
Elected in Bejjing Sept 2010

President- YIP Chee Chew

First Vice President- Milind Naik
Second Vice President Li Dongmel
Third Vice President- Kyung In Woo

Secretant Hunter Yuen




A Treasurer- CHENG Jin Fong
A Officers

kelvin CHOMNG chongkamlung@gmail.com
Alice GOH drglice@gmail.com

Robert Alan GOLDBERG goldbergi@)sei.ucla.edu
Ashok Kumar GROVER akgrovers5@yahoo.com
Racoul Paolo HENSOHN raoulhenson@hotmail.com

Hirchiko KAKIZAKI cosme@dl.dion.ne jp

Tomoyuki KASHIMA kashimatomoyuki@yahoo.co jp

Helen LEVY eye(@cha ac kr
Muhammad MOIN mmainf@hotmail.com
Mary Rose PEYAN mayos@pacific.net.ph

QIAN Jiang giangjiang58@126.com




Financial report

APSOPRS
US$ Account Statement as of 31 Dec 2011

Description

Amount
Payable
Us$

Amount Subsequent
Receivable Payment Date
US$

Balance

US$

11172011
1/2/2011
1/3/2011
1/4/2011
1/5/2011
1/6/2011
17772011
1/8/2011
1/9/2011
1102011
11172011
112/2011

Opening balance

Closing at of 31 December 2011

8,486.81
8,436 81
8,486 81
8,486.81
8,486.81
8,486 81
8,486.81
8,486.81
8,436 81
8,486 81
8,486.81
8,486.81

8,486.81




APSOPRS
US$ Account Statement as of 31 Dec 2012

Amount Amount Subsequent Balance
Description Payable  Receivable FPayment Date
US$ US$ Us$

11172012 Opening balance 8,486.81
17272012 8,486.81
1/3/2012 8,486 81
1/4/2012 8,486 81
1/5/2012 8,486.81
1/6/2012 8,486.81
17772012 8,486.81
71672012 Membership fee - Dr Audrey Looi 8,586.81
Membership fee - Dr Kamala Dewi * 868681
Membership fee - Dr Lim Lee Hool* 8,786.81
Membership fee - Dr Zurina Zainal Abidin® 8,886.81
Commission in lieu to be debited from
account 1.5% of US$400 credited
(minimum SGD 10 or equivalent) : 8,878.80
Membership fee - Dr Timothy McDevitt 8,978.80
Aiccrued Revenue

Invoice to TTSH - to recover membership
fee for 24 members (Renewal and new
joined) 24 x US$100
(Invoice lINV/APSOPRS/2012001 =
15/8/2012 U5D2400) 11,378.8C




Additional expenses

A Webpage hosting fedJS$ 375
A Performance bonus for our society secretary
Alice How total US$400 (US$200 per year)
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